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Titel

Pedra De Gavea
Susie Cincinnati

Dead Man's Curve

X Offender

Walk On By

Andy Warhol

Good Lovin' Gone Bad

(What's So Funny 'Bout) Peace...

A Little Bit Me, A Little Bit You (Si...

Yester-Me, Yester-You, Yesterday
Suspicious Minds

Hound Dog

Get Off of My Cloud (Mono)

5:15

China Grove

Hocus Pocus

Animal Showdown (Yes We Hav...
Love Train

Nineteen-Hundred and Eighty-Five
Give a Little Bit

We Got to Have Peace

From the Underworld

Miracles

River of Salt

Johnny

Like Clockwork

Sweet is the Night

Dream Weaver

Mocking Bird

Ocean Gypsy

To the Unknown Man

You're My Best Friend

Music

Breaker Breaker

Both Ends Burning (Live)

Tijd
4:14
2:58
2:31
3:15
6:22
3:55
3:38
3:32
2:51
3:07
4:32
2:13
2:56
5:00
3:17
6:43
2:42
2:58
5:32
4:08
4:46
3:17
6:52
1:49
4:23
3:38
3:28
4:16
6:39
7:08
9:06
2:52
5:52
2:55

4:47

Album

Rhapsodies

The Best of the Brother Years 19...

Surf City: The Best of Jan & Dean
Blondie (Bonus Tracks Edition)
Black and White

Hunky Dory (2015 Remaster)
Straight Shooter (Deluxe Edition)
Surrender To the Rhythm
Greatest Hits

My Cherie Amour

Elvis: 30 #1 Hits

Elvis: 30 #1 Hits

The Rolling Stones In Mono (Re...
Quadrophenia (Deluxe Version)
Best of the Doobies (Remastered)
The Best of Focus: Hocus Pocus
Rhapsodies

Back Stabbers

Band on the Run (2010 Remaster)
Even In the Quietest Moments......
People Never Give Up

The Herd: Paradise and Underw...
Red Octopus

These Foolish Things

Johnny the Fox (Deluxe Edition)

Loudmouth - The Best of Bob Ge...

Out of the Blue

The Dream Weaver

Once Again

Tales of 1001 Nights, Vol. 1

Spiral

A Night at the Opera (Deluxe Edi...

Rock Ballads, Vol. 4

Best of the Outlaws: Green Gras...

Viva! Roxy Music (Live)

Pagina 1 van 2

Radio Caroline 19-03-1980 21.00-2400 hour

46 nummers, 3,1 uur, 415,7 MB

Artiest

Rick Wakeman

The Beach Boys
Jan & Dean

Blondie

The Stranglers
David Bowie

Bad Company
Brinsley Schwarz
The Monkees

Stevie Wonder

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

The Rolling Stones
The Who

The Doobie Brothers
Focus

Rick Wakeman

The O'Jays

Paul McCartney & Wings
Supertramp

Curtis Mayfield

The Herd

Jefferson Starship
Bryan Ferry

Thin Lizzy

The Boomtown Rats
Electric Light Orchestra
Gary Wright

Barclay James Harvest
Renaissance
Vangelis

Queen

John Miles

The Outlaws

Roxy Music
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Radio Caroline 19-03-1980 21.00-2400 hour

Titel

Good Vibrations
Dancing Queen

The Show Must Go On
Take the Money and Run

Amos Moses

Banging My Head Against the M...

Half a Chance

50 Ways to Leave Your Lover
Give One Heart

Love You To Know

The Killing of Georgie [Pt. | & I1]

Tijd
4:15
3:52
3:36
2:50
5:16
3:32
2:57
3:38
4:10
2:52
6:17

Album
The Smile Sessions (Box Set)

Arrival (Bonus Track Version)

The Show Must Go On: The Ver...

Fly Like an Eagle

Shout: The Essential Alex Harvey
Black Rose

Another Passenger

Still Crazy After All These Years
Hasten Down the Wind

Loving Awareness

Some Guys Have All the Luck

Pagina 2 van 2

Artiest

The Beach Boys
ABBA

Leo Sayer

Steve Miller Band
The Sensational Alex Harvey Band
JD Souther

Carly Simon

Paul Simon

Linda Ronstadt
Loving Awareness

Rod Stewart



